_	06-0	03-2005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) DMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECO	ed States Patent and Trademark C
1	1030	014076
W	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	
\vec{o}	Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
4	Toshinori Takatsuka (05/20/2005) and Yoshifumi Honmatsu (05/19/2005)	Name: ASAHI KASEI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
رق	,	Internal Address:
(1)	Execution Date(s): in parentheses after inventor name	Street Address:
N	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	1-23-7 Nishi-Shinjuku
0	3. Nature of Conveyance:	Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo
i	x Assignment Merger	160-0023 JAPAN 9
ĺ	Security Agreement Change of Name	City:
	Government Interest Assignment	State:
ŧ	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
- 1		Country: Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es)
	Other	attached:
	This application Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
<u> </u>		
ľ	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: David T. Nikaido RADER, FISHMAN & GRAUER PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
1	Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: OHT-0029	Authorized to be charged by credit card
1	Street Address: 1233 20th Street, N.W.	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Suite 501	Enclosed
		None required (government interest not affecting t
	City: Washington	8. Payment Information
- 1	State: DC Zip: 20036	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
	Phone Number: (202) 955-3750	Expiration Date
)	Fax Number: (202) 955-3751	b. Deposit Account Number 18-0013
L	Email Address: dtn@raderfishman.com	Authorized User Name David T. Nikaido
9	9. Signature:	May 27, 2005
l l		
	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 016618 FRAME: 0738

				. F 36	
Form PTO-1595		N FORM COVER SHEET Intinued)		6 U.S 1384	
Additional C	Conveying Party(ies)/Execution	Date(s) (1. Continued):		11326	
Additional A	ssignees (2. Continued):				
ì	Polymatech Co., Ltd.				١
Internal Address: Street Address:	8-16, Nihonbashihoncho 4-chome Chuo-ku, Tokyo,103-8424, JAPAN				
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:		
Assignee Name: Internal Address: Street Address:					
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:		
Assignee Name: Internal Address: Street Address:					
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:		}
Additional A	applications and/or Patents (4.	Continued):			
Additional Patent 4A. Continued:	Application Numbers	Additional Patent Numbers 4B. Continued:			
	Additional numbers attache	ed? Yes No			

Docket No.: OHT-0029

RADER	, FISHMAN & GRAUER,	PLLC
it with,	, FISHWAN & GRACER,	

	Docket No.		
	U.S. A	SSIGNMENT	
	IN CONSIDERATION of the su consideration paid to the undersigned inves	nm of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of oth ntor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by	er good and valuable
[Insert	(1) Asahi Kasei Electronics Co., Ltd.	of 1-23-7 Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku	, Tokyo 160-0023,
ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]	Japan; (2) Polymatech Co., Ltd. of 8-1 Japan	6, Nihonbashihoncho 4-chome, Chuo	-ku, Tokyo, 103-8424,
	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of w hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSI invention entitled	which is hereby acknowledged, the und IGNEE the entire and exclusive right, to	dersigned ASSIGNOR title and interest to the
[Title of Invention]	KEY SHEET FOR POINTING DEVICE	AND POINTING DEVICE	
[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the	for which application for Letters Patent of otherwise indicated below:		n date herewith unless
application, this section must be	*filed on	, Serial No.	
completed]	(Rader, Fishman & Grauer, PLLO and/or filing date hereon, when known)	C is hereby authorized to insert the seri	es code, serial number
	and all Letters Patent of the United States of division, renewal, substitute, reissue or re- same may be granted.		
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execu continuing, divisional, reissue or reexar assignments in connection with such appli	te all papers necessary in connection w nination applications thereof and als ications as the ASSIGNEE may deem n	o to execute separate
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to exect litigation, or other legal proceeding will continuation, division, reissue or reexaminand to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in proceeding with such interference, litigati	nation thereof or Letters Patent or reissure every way possible in obtaining and p	is application or any
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	ed inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/he	r/their signature(s).
[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]	Joshimor Jakotsuka (SIGNATURE)	Toshinori TAKATSUKA	May 20, 2005
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	Foshifumi Hommatsu	Yoshifumi HONMATSU	May /9, 2005
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)

PATENT
RECORDED: 05/27/2005 REEL: 016618 FRAME: 0740

(TYPE NAME)

(TYPE NAME)

(DATE)

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE)

(SIGNATURE)